[鍵入文字]
1 of 10  [ PAC-7186EG/7186EGD ]
 Support IEC 61131-3 Standard Open PLC
Programming Languages + Flow Chart :
1. Quick Ladder Diagram (LD)
2. Function Block Diagram (FBD)
3. Sequential Function Chart (SFC)

I-87K1/4/5/8/9: www.icpdas.com > Products > Remote I/O Modules/Units > RS-485 Remote I/O Unit > Selection Guide
I-87K I/O Modules: www.icpdas.com > Products > PAC - 8K & 87K I/O Modules
Ordering Information
PAC-7186EG-G CR
Palm-size μPAC (80 MHz CPU, 10/100 Ethernet, 640K SRAM, 512K Flash, RS-232*1,
RS-485*1, RoHS) with ISaGRAF License.
PAC-7186EGD-G CR
Palm-size μPAC (80 MHz CPU, 10/100 Ethernet, 640K SRAM, 512K Flash, RS-232*1,
RS-485*1, RoHS) with ISaGRAF License and 7-segment display.
PAC-7186PEG-G CR Palm-size μPAC-7186EG with PoE (RoHS), 768K SRAM
PAC-7186PEGD-G CR Palm-size μPAC-7186EGD with PoE (RoHS), 768K SRAM
Optional
Development Software
ISaGRAF-256-E
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with USB Dongle and English application